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List of Vendors

VENDOR                                                                   3/24/10 BOOTH email
1 3M Library Systems                                                    213 djannazzo@mmm.com
2 Alexandria 421 events@companioncorp.com
3 American Interfile + Library Services, Inc. 206 ghall@americaninterfile.com
4 Apple Books 315 taxi60merc@aol.com
5 Arcari + Iovino Architects, P.C. 102 aiovino@aiarchs.com
6 Astrocare Fire & Water Restoration 111 sally@astrocare.com
7 Audio Bookshelf, LLC 310 dd@audiobookshelf.com
8 Auto-Graphics, Inc. 218 mxe@auto-graphics.com
9 AWE, Inc. 401 nolanb@awe-net.com

10 Baker and Taylor 116/118 patenac@btol.com
11 BBC Audiobooks America 223
12 BKSK Architects, LLP 307 mmarvelli@bkskarch.com
13 Book Systems, Inc. 123 marian@booksys.com
14 Books on Tape/Listening Library 112
15 Bound to Stay Bound Books, Inc. 219 btsb@btsb.com
16 Bowker 222 jade.green@bowker.com
17 Brodart Co. 210 dennis.keith@brodart.com
18 BWI 305 tanya.adams@bwibooks.com
19 Cabreana Audio Group 409 padillalibrarysg@cabreanaaudiogroup.com
20 Calgi Construction 320 ltorchia@calgiconstruction.com
21 Carpet Showcase 324
22 CCP Solutions LLC 221
23 Children's Plus, Inc. 302 johnw@childrensplusinc.com
24 Combined Book Exhibit 402-412 pbirch@combinedbook.com
25 Commercial Interiors Direct, Inc. 216 sales@cidint.com
26 Communications Workers of America - Local 1031 101 phaefner@cwa1031.org
27 Comprise Technologies 309 peters@comprisetechnologies.com
28 Creative Library Concepts 220 creative.inc@verizon.net
29 Davidson Titles, Inc. 109 brenda@davidsontitles.com
30 Dean Equipment & Furniture Co., Inc. 120 kathy@deanequipment-nj.com
31 Dennis Kowal Architects 226/228 susankowal@kowalarchitects.com
32 EBSCO 311 mreinalda@ebsco.com
33 Encyclopaedia Brittanica, Inc. 326 cdehaven@eb.com
34 Enslow Publishers, Inc. 322 johnm@enslow.com
35 Faridy Veisz Fraytak, P.C. 319 dfraytakjr@fvfpc.com
36 Fax 24 Public Fax Service 313 jdavey@faxvend.com
37 Follett Software Company 323 lwetter@fsc.follett.com
38 Gale 301 shannon.ostrowski@cengage.com
39 Gale/Cengage Learning Print 303 booksmiths@yahoo.com
40 Globus Design Associates 122 suzan@globusdesign.com
41 Go Local - New Jersey
42 H.W. Wilson Company 224
43 History Education 417 argoodman@verizon.net
44 HMR Architects 419 citron@hmr-architects.com
45 Infogroup Reference 104 jessica.mccarty@infousa.com
46 Ingram Library Services 103
47 Innovative Document Imaging, LLC 119 fhuelmo@idiimage.com
48 IronBound Press 415 ironboundp@aol.com
49 Joyful Stories Press 425 jaeowoo@dasanbooks.com
50 LAT 304 valb@latcorp.com
51 Library Interiors, Inc. 202/204 cbontempo@libraryinteriorsinc.com
52 Listen & Live Audio, Inc. 325 alfred@listenandlive.com
53 Louis Goldberg Library Book Supplier 321 kathy@goldberg-books.com
54 LYRASIS 107 kenna.juliani@lyrasis.org
55 Mango Languages 317 alana.wolfman@mangolanguages.com
56 Marshall Cavendish/NJ Publishers Representatives 106 njpubreps@comcast.net
57 National Network of Libraries of Medicine, Middle Atlantic Region 208 HSL-RML-exhibits@nyamc.org
58 New Jersey State Library 201/203
59 Overdrive, Inc. 215 rsanjose@overdrive.com
60 Plymouth Rocket, Inc. 211 jstewart@plymouthrocket.com
61 Polaris Library Systems 413 patty.girardi@polarislibrary.com
62 Pro Libra Associates, Inc. 108 mbennet@prolibra.com
63 ProQuest 318 lisa.alent@proquest.com
64 PurpleUmbrella.com 411 debbie@purpleumbrella.com
65 Quality Books, Inc. 110 ashley.millard@quality-books.com
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66 Rainbow Book Company 328 michelle@rainbowcompany.com
67 Recognition by Design, LLC 403
68 Recorded Books 214 dlysinger@recordedbooks.com
69 Research Communications Inc. 217
70 RSC Architects 308 fkeller@rscarchitects.com
71 Rutgers University 113 mandrich@rutgers.edu
72 Scholastic Book Fairs 314 lfiorica@scholasticbookfairs.com
73 Shaw Contract Carpet 405 neil.mccaffrey@shawinc.com
74 SirsiDynix 316 david.malkmus@sirsidynix.com
75 Snakes N Scales and Turtle Tales 418 bill@snakes-n-scales.com
76 Storage Systems USA 327 www.storagesystemsusa.com
77 Spook Handy - Music at Your Library 407 spook@spookhandy.com
78 Standard & Poor's 306 sieann_temple@capitalliq.com
79 Tech Logic Corporation 227 cviands@tlcdelivers.com
80 Tesco Library Furniture 114 sharon-tesco@verizon.net
81 The New Jersey Law Journal 121 vmarateo@alm.com
82 Thomas Edison State College 105 jeickhoff@tesc.edu
83 TLC-The Library Corporation 225
84 U. S. Census 312
85 Unicont Enterprises Inc. 205 project@unipressa.com
86 W & E Baum 212
87 World Book 207/209 judy.ashcraft@worldbook.com
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